
LIST OF EVENTS & HOLIDAYS - SESSION (2022-23) 
S.No DATE DAY NAME OF THE HOLIDAY 

1 21 March 2022 Monday Commencement of New Session 

2 09 April 2022 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting 

3 10 April 2022 Sunday Ram Navmi  

4 14 April 2022 Thursday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti  

5 15 April 2022 Friday Good  Friday 

6 16 April 2022 Saturday Mahavir Jayanti 

8 14 May 2022 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting 

9 23 May 2022 to 18 June 2022 Monday to Saturday Summer Vacation (Class – Pre-Nur. To VIII) 

10 20 June 2022 Monday Re-opening of School after Summer Break 

11 09 July 2022 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting 

12 10 July 2022 Sunday Eid-Al-Adha / Bakrid (Holiday)                         

13 09 August 2022 Tuesday Muharram (Holiday) 

14 11 August 2022 Thursday Raksha Bandhan   
15 13 August 2022 Saturday Parent Teacher  Meeting 

16 15 August 2022 Monday Independence Day           

17 19 August 2022 Friday Janamashtmi (Holiday) 

18 05 September 2022 Monday Teacher’s Day 

19 10 September 2022 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting 

20 02 October 2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday) 

21 04 Oct. 2022 to 05 Oct. 2022 Tuesday to Wednesday Dussehra ( Holiday) 

22 08 October 2022 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting 
23 09 October 2022 Sunday Eid-e-Milad (Holiday) 

24 24 Oct. 2022 to 26 Oct. 2022 Monday to Wednesday Diwali Holidays 

25 08 November 2022 Tuesday  Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 

26 12 November 2022 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting 

27 10 December 2022 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting 

28 25 December 2022 Sunday Christmas Day (Holiday) 

29 14 January 2023 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting / Lohri 

30 25 January 2023 Wednesday Basant Panchami (Saraswati Pooja Celebration) 

31 26 January 2023 Thursday  Republic Day Celebration  

32 11 February 2023 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting 

33 18 February 2023 Saturday Maha Shivratri (Holiday) 

34 04 March 2023 Saturday Answer scripts will be shown 

35 08 March 2023 to 09 March 2023 Wednesday to Thursday Holi Holidays 

36 11 March 2023 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting (Report Card)  
37 20 March 2023 Monday Commencement of New Session (2023-24) 

Note: *Summer & Winter Vacation according to DM’s order. * Muslim Holidays are subject to appearance of the moon. 
* Calendar can be changed as per the requirement. *Holiday can change as per the Gazetted Calendar. 
Attendance on every PTM is compulsory. Parents must attend every Scheduled PTM to known the progress of the Child. 
Absence in any of the PTM will amount to deduction of 10 marks in the term examination (Half Yearly Examinations)  
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List Of Special Assemblies (2022-  
  

S.NO. DATE DAY OCCASION  

1 21 March 2022 Monday Commencement of New Session 

2 07 April 2022 Thursday World Health Day 

3 13 April 2022 Wednesday Jallianwala Bagh - 1919 (Massacre day) 

4 14 April 2022 Thursday Baisakhi 

5 14 April 2022 Thursday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Day / Mahavir Jayanti 

6 18 April 2022 Monday World Heritage Day 

7 22 April 2022 Friday World Earth day 

8 23 April 2022 Saturday  World Book Day 

9 01 May 2022 Sunday International Labour Day 

10 07 May 2022 Saturday  Rabindranath Tagore Day 

11 08 May 2022 Sunday Red Cross Day 

12 09 May 2022 Monday Mother’s Day 

13 15 May 2022 Sunday International Family Day 

14 11 July 2022 Monday World Population Day 

15 26 July 2022 Tuesday Kargil Victory Day 

16 15 August 2022 Monday Independence Day 

17 29 August 2022 Monday National Sport’s Day( Major Dhyan Chand’s Birthday) 
18 05 September 2022 Monday Teacher’s Day (Dr. Radhakrishnan’s Birthday) 

19 08 September 2022 Thursday World Literacy Day 

20 10 September 2022 Saturday  World First – Aid Day 

21 11 September 2022 Sunday National Grandparents Day 

22 14 September 2022 Wednesday Hindi Diwas 

23 01 October 2022 Saturday  Dussehra Celebration 

24 02 October 2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti / Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti 

25 04 October 2022 Tuesday World Animal Welfare Day 

26 16 October 2022 Sunday World Food Day 

27 22 October 2022 Saturday  Diwali Celebration 

28 14 November 2022 Monday Children's Day 

29 01 December 2022 Thursday World AIDS Day 

30 22 December 2022 Thursday National Mathematics Day 

31 24 December 2022 Saturday  Christmas Day Celebration 

32 23 January 2023 Monday Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Birthday 

33 25 January 2023 Wednesday Basant Panchami (Saraswati Pooja) 

34 26 January 2023 Thursday Republic Day Celebration 

35 30  January 2023 Monday Martyr’s Day 

36 20 March 2023 Monday Commencement of  New Session (2023-24) 

 



CALENDAR FOR VARIOUS COMPETITIONS (2022-23) 
 

CLASS ACTIVITY TO BE CONDUCTED 

Primary 
Section 

 
(I – V) 

Calligraphy Competition 16th Apr.2022 

Story Telling Competition 14th May 2022 

Elocution Competition 02nd July 2022 

Extempore Competition 16th July 2022 

Rakhi Making Competition 10th Aug. 2022 

Drawing Competition 03rd Sept. 2022 

Salad Decoration Competition 01st Oct. 2022 

G.K Quiz Competition 15th Oct 2022 

Diya Decoration Competition 22nd Oct. 2022 

Best out of Waste Competition 05th Nov. 2022 

Card Making Competition 24th Dec.2022 

Spell Bee Competition 21st Jan. 2023 

Junior  
Section 

 
(VI – VIII) 

Essay Writing Competition 16th Apr.2022 

Story Writing Competition 14th May 2022 

Elocution Competition  02nd July 2022 

Extempore Competition 16th July 2022 

Rakhi Making Competition 10th Aug. 2022 

Poster Making Competition 03rd Sept. 2022 

Non Flame Cooking Competition 01st Oct. 2022 

Power point presentation 15th Oct 2022 

Rangoli Competition 22nd Oct. 2022 

Best Out of Waste Competition 05th Nov. 2022 

Card Making Competition 24th Dec.2022 

GK Quiz Competition 21st Jan. 2023  

Group Discussion Every Saturday 

Senior 
 Section 

 
(IX – XII) 

Essay Writing Competition 16th Apr.2022 

Story Writing Competition  14th May 2022 

Just A Minute ( J.A.M.) 02nd July 2022 

Extempore Competition 16th July 2022 

Rakhi Making Competition 10th Aug. 2022 

Poster making Competition  03rd Sept. 2022 

Non Flame Cooking Competition 01st Oct. 2022 

Power point presentation 15th Oct 2022 

Rangoli Competition 22nd Oct. 2022 

Ad-Mad Competition 05th Nov. 2022 

Card Making Competition 24th Dec.2022 

Science Quiz Competition 21st Jan. 2023  

Group Discussion Every Saturday 

 

 



 


